AIR STAPLE GUN 25MM CAPACITY

ITEM  PART NO.

SA789.01
SA789.02
SA789.03
SA789.04
SA789.05
SA789.06
SA789.07
SA789.08
SA789.09
SA789.10
SA789.11
SA789.12
SA789.13
SA789.14
SA789.15
SA789.16
SA789.17
SA789.18
SA789.19
SA789.20
SA789.21

DESCRIPTION

BOLT M5X20
SPRING WASHER
CYLINDER COVER
SEAL WASHER
COMPRESSED SPRING
O-RING 13.7X2.4
SWITCH VALVE UNIT
O-RING 24.8X3.5
O-RING 31.2X2.5
COLLAR

O-RING 42.6X2.35
O-RING 30X1.8
SEALING WASHER
CYLINDER

O-RING 29.7X3.55
PISTON UNIT
BUMPER

GUN BODY
GROMMET
TRIGGER VALVE GUIDE
O-RING 11X1.2

MODEL: SA789
63

62

Issue No: 1
Issue Date: 291104

PART NO. DESCRIPTION ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION
SA789.22  SWITCH SPRING 43. SA789.43  PIN 1.5X10

SA789.23  SWITCH VALVE STEM 44. SA789.44  BOLT M4X14

SA789.24  O-RING 8X1 45. SA789.45  DRIVER GUIDE
SA789.25  O-RING 1.9X1.1 46. SA789.46  FIXED MAGAZINE
SA789.26  SWITCH VALVE SEAT 47. SA789.47  BOLT M4X6

SA789.27  O-RING 11.2X1.85 48. SA789.48  STOPPER

SA789.28  RETAINER SNAP 49. SA789.49  FIXED BLOCK
SA789.29  TRIGGER 50. SA789.50  STOPPER

SA789.30  PIN 51. SA789.51 COMPRESSED SPRING
SA789.31 STAND 52. SA789.52  WASHER

SA789.32  PIN 2.5X16 53. SA789.53  FIXED SEAT

SA789.33  SAFETY GUIDE 54. SA789.54  RETAINER SNAP
SA789.34  SPRING 55. SA789.55  FIXED LEVER
SA789.35 PIN 56. SA789.56  LATCH SPRING
SA789.36  SAFETY SWITCH 57. SA789.57  SUPPORT SEAT
SA789.37  SPACER 58. SA789.58  NUT M4

SA789.38  SLIDING MAGAZINE 59. SA789.59  BOLT M4X16

SA789.39  SAFER SPACER 1.5X10 60. SA789.60  RUBBER HANDLE CASE
SA789.40  RELEASE BUTTON 61. SA789.61 O-RING 36.3X3.55

SA789.41 QUICK RELEASE HANDLE 62. SA789.62  END CAP
SA789.42  DRIVER GUIDE COVER 63. SA789.63  AIR PLUG

Declaration of Conformity

q

We, the sole importer into the UK, declare that the product listed here is in conformity with the
following standards and directives. The construction file for this product is held by the
Manufacturer and may be inspected, by a national authority, upon request to Jack Sealey Ltd.

Air Staple Gun 25mm Capacity

Model: SA789

98/37/EC Machinery Directive
93/68/EEC Marking Directive

Signed by Mark Sweetman For Jack Sealey Ltd. Sole

importer into the UK of
% Sealey Power Tools.
29th November 2004




