

ITEM	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	ITEM	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	ITEM	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION
1.	SA789.01	BOLT M5X20	22.	SA789.22	SWITCH SPRING	43.	SA789.43	PIN 1.5X10
2.	SA789.02	SPRING WASHER	23.	SA789.23	SWITCH VALVE STEM	44.	SA789.44	BOLT M4X14
3.	SA789.03	CYLINDER COVER	24.	SA789.24	O-RING 8X1	45.	SA789.45	DRIVER GUIDE
4.	SA789.04	SEAL WASHER	25.	SA789.25	O-RING 1.9X1.1	46.	SA789.46	FIXED MAGAZINE
5.	SA789.05	COMPRESSED SPRING	26.	SA789.26	SWITCH VALVE SEAT	47.	SA789.47	BOLT M4X6
6.	SA789.06	O-RING 13.7X2.4	27.	SA789.27	O-RING 11.2X1.85	48.	SA789.48	STOPPER
7.	SA789.07	SWITCH VALVE UNIT	28.	SA789.28	RETAINER SNAP	49.	SA789.49	FIXED BLOCK
8.	SA789.08	O-RING 24.8X3.5	29.	SA789.29	TRIGGER	50.	SA789.50	STOPPER
9.	SA789.09	O-RING 31.2X2.5	30.	SA789.30	PIN	51.	SA789.51	COMPRESSED SPRING
10.	SA789.10	COLLAR	31.	SA789.31	STAND	52.	SA789.52	WASHER
11.	SA789.11	O-RING 42.6X2.35	32.	SA789.32	PIN 2.5X16	53.	SA789.53	FIXED SEAT
12.	SA789.12	O-RING 30X1.8	33.	SA789.33	SAFETY GUIDE	54.	SA789.54	RETAINER SNAP
13.	SA789.13	SEALING WASHER	34.	SA789.34	SPRING	55.	SA789.55	FIXED LEVER
14.	SA789.14	CYLINDER	35.	SA789.35	PIN	56.	SA789.56	LATCH SPRING
15.	SA789.15	O-RING 29.7X3.55	36.	SA789.36	SAFETY SWITCH	57.	SA789.57	SUPPORT SEAT
16.	SA789.16	PISTON UNIT	37.	SA789.37	SPACER	58.	SA789.58	NUT M4
17.	SA789.17	BUMPER	38.	SA789.38	SLIDING MAGAZINE	59.	SA789.59	BOLT M4X16
18.	SA789.18	GUN BODY	39.	SA789.39	SAFER SPACER 1.5X10	60.	SA789.60	RUBBER HANDLE CASE
19.	SA789.19	GROMMET	40.	SA789.40	RELEASE BUTTON	61.	SA789.61	O-RING 36.3X3.55
20.	SA789.20	TRIGGER VALVE GUIDE	41.	SA789.41	QUICK RELEASE HANDLE	62.	SA789.62	END CAP
21.	SA789.21	O-RING 11X1.2	42.	SA789.42	DRIVER GUIDE COVER	63.	SA789.63	AIR PLUG

Declaration of Conformity

We, the sole importer into the UK, declare that the product listed here is in conformity with the following standards and directives. The construction file for this product is held by the Manufacturer and may be inspected, by a national authority, upon request to Jack Sealey Ltd.

Air Staple Gun 25mm Capacity Model: SA789 98/37/EC Machinery Directive 93/68/EEC Marking Directive

Signed by Mark Sweetman

For Jack Sealey Ltd. Sole importer into the UK of Sealey Power Tools.

29th November 2004